RATES

Brogoldone Hut MEMBER rates™®.

ADULTS CHF 20

YOUTH (7-16 YEARS) CHF 10

CHILDREN (0-6 YEARS) FREE
NON-MEMBER rates Brogoldone Hut

ADULTS CHF 25

YOUTH (7-16 YEARS) CHF 15

CHILDREN (0-6 YEARS) FREE
double MOLINERA ROOM

PER COUPLE MEMBER HUT CHF 60

PER COUPLE NON-MEMBER HUT CHF 80

Overnight stays with SPECIAL PRICES
FAMILIES from the 3rd CHILD the overnight stay is free!

SCHOOL GROUPS OR 6+S GROUPS CHF 10
ACCOMPANYING SCHOOL GROUPS
OR G+S GROUPS CHF 15

HALF BOARD SUPPLEMENT (breakfast and lunch or dinner)

ADULTS CHF 45

YOUTH (7-16 YEARS) CHF 35

CHILDREN (0-6 YEARS) CHF 10

SCHOOLS OR G6+S GROUPS upon request
EXTRA

SINGLE BED SLEEP compulsory for overnight stay (available) CHF 7
SHOWER PER PERSON CHF 5

PLEASE NOTE: Pets allowed by prior arrangement with the Hutkeeper.

*FAT and SAC members and other societies with reciprocity rights



